TBV Series 3300 Secured, Metal-Seated Ball Valves
Metal-seated ball valves for oil sands, metallurgical and oil refining, and chemical process
applications. Also suited for abrasive applications such as catalysts, fines, and slurries.
1
Table of Contents
TBV SERIES 3300 SECURED, METAL-SEATED BALL VALVES
Introduction........................................................................................... 	 2
Product Applications.............................................................................. 	 3

Note: All dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified.
11
HOW TO ORDER
150
300
600
33 = Series 3300
Two-Piece
Flanged
Valve
F = Full
Size
NPS
Port Series
ASME Class
Raised-Face
End
Connections*
Materials of Construction
Body/End
Material
Ball/Stem
Material
Seat Material Seal Material Bolting
10 = 1”
12 = 1-1/4”
15 = 1-1/2”
20 = 2”
25 = 2-1/2”
30 = 3”
40 = 4”
60 = 6”
80 = 8”
X0 = 10”
X2 = 12”
X4 = 14”
D2 = Duplex UNS32750
HB = HASTELLOY® B
HC = HASTELLOY C
N2 = Nickel 200
T2 = Titanium Grade 2
T7 = Titanium Grade 7
T12 = Titanium Grade 12
T28 = Titanium Grade 28
CS = Carbon Steel
36 = 316SS
M = Metal
with VPS
or HVOF
Coatings
H = Graphite Spiral-
Wound Gasket
to Match
Body Material
B = ASTM A193 B7M
J = ASTM A193 B6
Q = A193 B8
3 = ASTM A193 B7
4 = ASTM A193 B8M
* Consult Cameron for Class 900 and 1500 dimensions.
12